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The menu of Batch Brine from Lafayette includes 183 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu

cost approximately $7.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Batch Brine, located in Lafayette, CA,

is a renowned American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Step into a cozy atmosphere
and savor a diverse menu that caters to various dietary preferences, including delicious vegetarian options.

Open today from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM, Batch Brine is the perfect spot for a delightful meal. For those looking to
beat the rush or secure a table, feel free to call ahead at (925) 298-5687. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy their

offerings through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Don't miss out on this culinary gem, and be sure to share your
experience by leaving a review!.
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Sushi Rolls

SUSHI $21.0

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST $13.7

Breakfast

AVOCADO TOAST (COPY) $13.7

A La Carte

BOWL OF FRUIT $4.2

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN $17.9

Tacos

CHICKEN TACOS

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Salsas

HARISSA AIOLI $1.1

Starters

MEMPHIS WINGS

Warm Tapas

MERGUEZ

Saucen & Dips

CEASAR DRESSING

Beer

GINGER BEER

Fries
DUCK CHEESE FRIES

Sliders

BBQ PORK RIB SLIDERS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Bun
PRETZEL BUN

Shakes

COOKES 'N CREAM SHAKE

Pizza - Small @ 24 Cm

SIERRA

Brunch

SOURDOUGH TOAST

$16.8

$18.9

$1.1

$4.2

$16.8

$12.6

$2.1

$9.5

$18.9

$2.1
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Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $3.7

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Bites

FALAFEL SCOTCH EGG $13.7

Specialty Drinks

CARAMEL SHAKE $9.5

Grocery

MUSTARD DIJON

Shareables

BBQ PORK FRIES $14.7

Breakfast Classics

SIDE OF PASTRAMI $5.3

House Mayo & Dressing

WASABI AIOLI $1.1

Drinks And Beverages
VIRGIN BLOODY MARY $9.5

Loaded Fries
GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES $8.4

Side Of Sauce &
Seasonings

NASHVILLE HOT $11.6

World Famous Macs

BBQ PORK MAC $14.7
Comfort Foods

NAKED FRIES $6.3
Satisfying Sandwiches
GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE $18.9
Soft Drinks And Juices
SODA WATER

Side Items And Extras

SIDE OF CELERY $2.1
Insalata

KALE CAESAR $16.8
Sunrise Sides

SIDE AVOCADO $2.1
Add To Any Breakfast
(Breakfast)

SLICES OF TOMATO $1.1
Sauces (3Rd Party)

BAHN MI SAUCE $1.1
Extra Sauce/Dips - Large
Pot

ALABAMA WHITE BBQ SAUCE $1.1
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Beverages!

KIDS SHAKE $6.3
Favorite Shakes

PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE $9.5
Uncategorized

IMPOSSIBLE $20.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.7
WATER

Entrees

BUFFALO WINGS $16.8
PASTRAMI CHEESE FRIES $15.8
Antipasti

FRIED BURRATA $16.8
BURRATA

Extras

GREEN SAUCE $1.1
SIDE FRIED CHICKEN $5.3
Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $3.7
JUICE $3.7
Kids Menu

KIDS SODA $3.2
LIL' BURGER

Sides
BALSAMIC $1.1
BRIE $20.0

Popular Items
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN

CHOPPED SALAD $20.0
NISI'S SPENT GRAIN PRETZEL $9.5
Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $9.5
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $9.5
Bites And Shacks

AHI POKE WONTON NACHOS $20.0
CRISPY RIB $16.8
Crafted Mocktails

RED STORMY $10.5
PINK BABY SHARK $10.5

Fan Favourites - Addition

BUFFALO SAUCE $1.1
GLUTEN FREE BUN $2.1
Restaurant Category

BAR

GLUTEN FREE

Burger

AU POIVRE CHAMPIGNON $21.0
CHEF NICK'S SUMMER BURGER $20.0
FIG JAM $1.1
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Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Q TONIC
CHOCOLATE MILK 8 OZ

Dessert
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
COOKIES

WAFFLE

Kids
KIDS BURGER

KIDS MAC N CHEESE
KIDS PASTA BUTTER

Milkshakes

BANANA SHAKE
VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Side Orders

SIDE OF POTATOES
SIDE OF JALAPENO
SIDE SALMON

SIDE OF SAUSAGE

Mexican Dishes
TACO

TACOS

TAQUITOS

FISH TACOS

$4.7
$4.2
$4.2

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$4.2
$1.1
$9.5
$2.1

Mega Mac's
OG MAC N' CHEESE
CANDIED BACON MAC
DUCK CONFIT MAC
PASTRAMI MAC

Sauces (Pick Any 3)

KC RED BBQ SAUCE
CALABRIAN CHILE AlIOLI
APRICOT MUSTARD
BURGER SPREAD
MUSTARD YELLOW

$9.5
$11.6
$16.8
$15.8

$1.1
$1.1
$1.1
$1.1

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

SALAD

PANINI

APPETIZER

FISH

Sandwiches

L.E.S. (LOWER EAST SIDE)
DUCK BANH MI

BLACKENED SALMON PO'BOY
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
REUBEN SANDWICH

Beverages
ARNOLD PALMER
ROOT BEER FLOAT

$18.9
$20.0
$20.0

$3.7
$9.5
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CREAMSICLE SHAKE $9.5
VIRGIN MINT MOJITO $9.5
VIRGIN MARGARITA $9.5
MILK (8 OZ.
Salads

GRILLED SALMON
HARVEST SALAD

LITTLE GEM WEDGE $15.8
GHABEN FAMILY

$22.1

FATTOUSH $16.8
SIDE SMALL KALE $6.3
SIDE SALAD BALSAMIC $5.3
SIDE SALAD BLEU CHEESE $5.3
SIDE SALAD RANCH $5.3
SIDE SALAD NO DRESSING $5.3
BLUE CHEESE SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
Sauces

RANCH $1.1
i GARLIC AlOLI $1.1

@@ HoT SAUCE $1.1

CHEESE SAUCE $1.1
AU POIVRE SAUCE $3.2
BLEU DRESSING $1.1
TZATZIKI $1.1
KETCHUP

MAYO

TABASCO

TARTAR SAUCE $1.1
GRAVY

Ingredients Used

HONEY
BLACK BEANS
GARLIC
PARMESAN
SAUSAGE

PORK MEAT
CHEESE

BEEF

BACON

DUCK

CORN

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Side Dishes

, SIDE BACON
; f}:’;"’ SIDE WEDGE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
GLUTEN FREE FRIES
BEER CHEESE SAUCE
CHIPOTLE AiOLI
MALT VINEGAR
SIDE OF SLAW
SIDE OF PICKLE SPEARS
1 EXTRA FRIED COD
SIDE OF DUCK MEAT

SIDE OF GRILLED ONION
BURGER PATTY

SIDE OF FRUIT

SIDE IMPOSSIBLE PATTY
BURRATTA TOAST

SIDE OF CUSTARD

$1.1
$4.2

$3.2
$8.4
$8.4
$6.3
$2.1
$1.1

$2.6
$2.1
$4.2
$6.3
$2.1
$6.3
$2.1
$7.4
$2.1
$2.1
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SIDE OF SLIDER BUN

SIDE GRILLED CHICKEN
SIDE OF GRAPE TOMATOES
SIDE OF WONTON CHIPS

$1.1 RYE TOASTED BREAD

$5.3 SIDE OF HUMMUS 4 OZ

$1.1 SIDE OF SLIDER BEEF PATTY
$1.1 SIDE OF EGG

$2.1
$1.1
$3.2
$2.1

Batch Brine

3602 Mt Diablo Blvd, Lafayette,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -20:00
Tuesday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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