



https://menuweb.menu 3602 Mt Diablo Blvd, Lafayette, United States +19252985727,+19252985687 - https://batchandbrine.com/









The *menu of Batch Brine* from <u>Lafayette</u> includes **183** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$7.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Batch Brine, located in Lafayette, CA, is a renowned American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Step into a cozy atmosphere and savor a diverse menu that caters to various dietary preferences, including delicious vegetarian options. Open today from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM, Batch Brine is the perfect spot for a delightful meal. For those looking to beat the rush or secure a table, feel free to call ahead at (925) 298-5687. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy their offerings through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Don't miss out on this culinary gem, and be sure to share your experience by leaving a review!

**HARISSA AIOLI** 



Sushi Rolls		Starters	
SUSHI	\$21.0	MEMPHIS WINGS	\$16.8
Sandwiches & Hot		Warm Tapas	
Paninis		MERGUEZ	\$18.9
HAMBURGER			
_		Saucen & Dips	
Toast		CEASAR DRESSING	\$1.1
AVOCADO TOAST	\$13.7	Beer	
Breakfast		GINGER BEER	\$4.2
AVOCADO TOAST (COPY)	\$13.7		
•		Fries	
A La Carte		DUCK CHEESE FRIES	<b>\$16.8</b>
BOWL OF FRUIT	\$4.2	Sliders	
Starters & Salads		BBQ PORK RIB SLIDERS	\$12.6
FRENCH FRIES			412.0
TREMOTT RIES		American Food	
Chicken		MAC AND CHEESE	
FRIED CHICKEN	\$17.9	_	
		Bun	
Tacos		PRETZEL BUN	\$2.1
CHICKEN TACOS		Shakes	
Appetizer		COOKES 'N CREAM SHAKE	\$9.5
LOADED FRIES			
EGABLE I RIEG		Pizza - Small Ø 24 Cr	n
Fish		SIERRA	\$18.9
SEA BASS		_	
_		Brunch	
Salsas		SOURDOUGH TOAST	\$2.1

\$1.1

**NASHVILLE HOT** 

JA.	
	194
	7

HOT TEA	\$3.7	World Famous Macs	\$14.7
Burgers & Hot Dogs		Comfort Foods NAKED FRIES	\$6.3
Bites FALAFEL SCOTCH EGG	\$13.7	Satisfying Sandwiche GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE	<b>9S</b> \$18.9
Specialty Drinks CARAMEL SHAKE	\$9.5	Soft Drinks And Juice	es
Grocery MUSTARD DIJON		Side Items And Extra	\$ \$2.1
Shareables BBQ PORK FRIES	\$14.7	Insalata KALE CAESAR	<b>\$16.8</b>
Breakfast Classics		Sunrise Sides	
SIDE OF PASTRAMI	\$5.3	SIDE AVOCADO	\$2.1
House Mayo & Dress	ing \$1.1	Add To Any Breakfas (Breakfast)	t
Drinks And Beverage	S	SLICES OF TOMATO	\$1.1
VIRGIN BLOODY MARY	\$9.5	Sauces (3Rd Party)	
Loaded Fries		BAHN MI SAUCE	\$1.1
GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES	\$8.4	Extra Sauce/Dips - La Pot	arge
Side Of Sauce & Seasonings		ALABAMA WHITE BBQ SAUCE	\$1.1

\$11.6

JA.	
	1.1

Beverages!		Sides	
KIDS SHAKE	\$6.3	BALSAMIC	\$1.1
Favorite Shakes		BRIE	\$20.0
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE	\$9.5	Popular Items	
Uncategorized		NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN CHOPPED SALAD	\$20.0
IMPOSSIBLE	\$20.0	NISI'S SPENT GRAIN PRETZEL	\$9.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Just For Kids	
ICED TEA	\$3.7	KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.5
WATER	<b>+ -</b> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.5
Entrées		<b>Bites And Snacks</b>	
BUFFALO WINGS	<b>\$16.8</b>	AHI POKE WONTON NACHOS	\$20.0
PASTRAMI CHEESE FRIES	\$15.8	CRISPY RIB	\$16.8
Antipasti		<b>Crafted Mocktails</b>	
Antipasti ERIED BURRATA	\$16.8	Crafted Mocktails RED STORMY	\$10.5
Antipasti FRIED BURRATA BURRATA	\$16.8		\$10.5 \$10.5
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA	\$16.8	RED STORMY	\$10.5
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA Extras		RED STORMY PINK BABY SHARK	\$10.5
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA	\$16.8 \$1.1 \$5.3	PINK BABY SHARK  Fan Favourites - Addi	\$10.5 tion
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA  Extras GREEN SAUCE	\$1.1	RED STORMY PINK BABY SHARK  Fan Favourites - Addir BUFFALO SAUCE	\$10.5 tion \$1.1
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA  Extras GREEN SAUCE SIDE FRIED CHICKEN	\$1.1	RED STORMY PINK BABY SHARK  Fan Favourites - Addi BUFFALO SAUCE GLUTEN FREE BUN	\$10.5 tion \$1.1
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA  Extras GREEN SAUCE SIDE FRIED CHICKEN  Soft Drinks	\$1.1 \$5.3	RED STORMY PINK BABY SHARK  Fan Favourites - Addit BUFFALO SAUCE GLUTEN FREE BUN  Restaurant Category	\$10.5 tion \$1.1
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA  Extras GREEN SAUCE SIDE FRIED CHICKEN  Soft Drinks LEMONADE	\$1.1 \$5.3 \$3.7	RED STORMY PINK BABY SHARK  Fan Favourites - Addir BUFFALO SAUCE GLUTEN FREE BUN  Restaurant Category BAR	\$10.5 tion \$1.1
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA  Extras GREEN SAUCE SIDE FRIED CHICKEN  Soft Drinks LEMONADE JUICE  Kids Menu	\$1.1 \$5.3 \$3.7 \$3.7	RED STORMY PINK BABY SHARK  Fan Favourites - Addir BUFFALO SAUCE GLUTEN FREE BUN  Restaurant Category BAR GLUTEN FREE	\$10.5 tion \$1.1
FRIED BURRATA BURRATA  Extras GREEN SAUCE SIDE FRIED CHICKEN  Soft Drinks LEMONADE JUICE	\$1.1 \$5.3 \$3.7	RED STORMY PINK BABY SHARK  Fan Favourites - Addir BUFFALO SAUCE GLUTEN FREE BUN  Restaurant Category BAR GLUTEN FREE  Burger	\$10.5 tion \$1.1 \$2.1

	399
3	W

Drinks		Mega Mac's	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.7	OG MAC N' CHEESE	\$9.5
Q TONIC	\$4.2	CANDIED BACON MAC	\$11.6
CHOCOLATE MILK 8 OZ	\$4.2	DUCK CONFIT MAC	\$16.8
Danasa		PASTRAMI MAC	\$15.8
Dessert		0 (D: 1 4 0)	
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$9.5	Sauces (Pick Any 3)	
COOKIES		KC RED BBQ SAUCE	\$1.1
WAFFLE		CALABRIAN CHILE AIOLI	\$1.1
17. 1		APRICOT MUSTARD	\$1.1
Kids		BURGER SPREAD	\$1.1
KIDS BURGER	\$9.5	MUSTARD YELLOW	
KIDS MAC N CHEESE	\$9.5		
KIDS PASTA BUTTER	\$9.5	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
Milkshakes		BURGER	
BANANA SHAKE	\$9.5	SALAD	
VANILLA SHAKE	\$9.5	PANINI	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$9.5	APPETIZER	
		FISH	
Side Orders			
SIDE OF POTATOES	\$4.2	Sandwiches	
SIDE OF JALAPEÑO	\$1.1	L.E.S. (LOWER EAST SIDE)	\$18.9
SIDE SALMON	\$9.5	DUCK BANH MI	\$20.0
SIDE OF SAUSAGE	\$2.1	BLACKENED SALMON PO'BOY	\$20.0
Mariaan Diabaa		PASTRAMI SANDWICH	
Mexican Dishes		PASTRAMI SANDWICH	
TACO		REUBEN SANDWICH	
TACOS		_	
TAQUITOS		Beverages	
FISH TACOS		ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.7
		ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$9.5

W.	
	j.,
	d

CREAMSIC	CLE SHAKE	\$9.5	Ingredients Used	
VIRGIN MI	NT MOJITO	\$9.5	HONEY	\$1.1
VIRGIN MA	ARGARITA	\$9.5	BLACK BEANS	\$4.2
MILK (8 O	<b>Z.</b>		GARLIC	
<b>.</b>			PARMESAN	
Salads	3		SAUSAGE	
	GRILLED SALMON HARVEST SALAD	\$22.1	PORK MEAT	
	LITTLE GEM WEDGE	\$15.8	CHEESE	
	GHABEN FAMILY FATTOUSH	\$16.8	BEEF BACON	
SIDE SMA	LL KALE	\$6.3	DUCK	
SIDE SALA	AD BALSAMIC	\$5.3	CORN	
SIDE SALA	AD BLEU CHEESE	\$5.3	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
SIDE SALA	AD RANCH	\$5.3	0:1 0:1	
SIDE SALA	AD NO DRESSING	\$5.3	Side Dishes	
BLUE CHE	ESE SALAD		SIDE BACON	\$3.2
ARUGULA	SALAD		SIDE WEDGE	\$8.4
			SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$8.4
Sauce	S		GLUTEN FREE FRIES	\$6.3
	RANCH	\$1.1	BEER CHEESE SAUCE	\$2.1
	GARLIC AIOLI	\$1.1	CHIPOTLE AÏOLI	\$1.1
	HOT SAUCE	\$1.1	MALT VINEGAR	
CHEESE S	SAUCE	\$1.1	SIDE OF SLAW	\$2.6
<b>AU POIVR</b>	E SAUCE	\$3.2	SIDE OF PICKLE SPEARS	\$2.1
BLEU DRE	ESSING	\$1.1	1 EXTRA FRIED COD	\$4.2
TZATZIKI		\$1.1	SIDE OF DUCK MEAT	\$6.3
KETCHUP			SIDE OF GRILLED ONION	\$2.1
MAYO			BURGER PATTY	\$6.3
TABASCO			SIDE OF FRUIT	\$2.1
TARTAR S	AUCE	\$1.1	SIDE IMPOSSIBLE PATTY	\$7.4
GRAVY			BURRATTA TOAST	\$2.1
			SIDE OF CUSTARD	\$2.1



SIDE OF SLIDER BUN	\$1.1	RYE TOASTED BREAD	\$2.1
SIDE GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.3	SIDE OF HUMMUS 4 OZ	\$1.1
SIDE OF GRAPE TOMATOES	\$1.1	SIDE OF SLIDER BEEF PATTY	\$3.2
SIDE OF WONTON CHIPS	\$1.1	SIDE OF EGG	\$2.1

#### **Batch Brine**

3602 Mt Diablo Blvd, Lafayette, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 -20:00 Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

